PHBA Team Volunteer Sheet (Instructional / Intermediate)

Pleasant Hill Baseball Association is an all-volunteer youth Baseball and Softball league. To encourage volunteer participation, we have our League Assistance Fund Fee (LAFF). Volunteers are required to complete 4 hours per child (8 hours max) or pay a \$200 fee (\$400 maximum).

Division:	Team Name & Number:	
Manager:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
Coach 1:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
Coach 2:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
Team Coordinator:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
Basket	·	
Coordinator:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
<u>NOTE:</u> Instructional and Intermediate Le leagues to fulfill the minimum game req	eagues do not require Umpires. By signing below, You will be us quirements for the LAFF as an Umpire.	sed in other
Umpire 1:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
Umpire 2:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	
Umpire 3:	Player's Last Name:	
Email Address:	Telephone:	

Not signing up for a position on this form does not exempt a parent from completing the required LAFF hours.

If you do not sign up for a volunteer position on this form, there are additional volunteer opportunities (Snack Shack, Opening Day, Photo Day, and Parents Banquet) available online at www.phba.org.

NOTE: MANAGERS, PLEASE MAKE TWO(2) ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS <u>COMPLETED</u> FORM. Keep the original for the <u>Manager</u>, make one copy to give to the <u>Equipment Coordinator</u>, and bring one copy to the Snack Shack for the <u>LAFF</u> <u>Coordinator</u>, or scan the completed form and email to: <u>laffphba@gmail.com</u>.